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TEAM

Bad News Bears
Beast Mode

BIG OIL

Calipari Way Returns
Fantasy Messiahs
Feed the Crow well
FunkPhenomenon
Goodfellas - 1.5
GROIN GRABBING GREATNESS
Hail Mary

High Octane

icon

©O O ©O O O o © o ©o o o o =

256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256
256

O O O O O O o o o o o o H

PCT
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 1/1



